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201701230000
27730

01/23/2017
02:20:34

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES SRYGLEY
ANTHONY
PRESTON

Instr
#:20120521000
180380

201701250000
29680

01/25/2017
11:53:07

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS HOME DEALS
ALABAMA

31 60 Instr
#:20150722000
248840

Lot#:501
Book:31 Pg:60
Sub:WINDSTO
NE V

201701300000
34310

01/30/2017
07:58:43

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS NICHOLS
DAVID ONEIL

Sec:36
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201701300000
35130

01/30/2017
11:26:25

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS ALLIANCE
WEALTH
BUILDERS INC

30 42 Lot#:502
Book:30 Pg:42
Sub:SAVANNA
H POINTE
SECTOR V
PHASE II

201702090000
49560

02/09/2017
03:44:30

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS CHIU TAK
SHING

30 42 Lot#:524
Book:30 Pg:42
Sub:SAVANNA
H POINTE
SECTOR V
PHASE II

201703100000
82560

03/10/2017
12:33:19

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS HOME DEALS
ALABAMA

33 101 Lot#:115
Book:33
Pg:101
Sub:STERLING
OAKS
CONDOMINIU
M

201703170000
90040

03/17/2017
11:02:13

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS MCKINNEY
SHAE N

37 77 Instr
#:20161130000
436670

Lot#:47
Book:37 Pg:77
Sub:FARMING
DALE
ESTATES
SECTOR
THREE

201703230000
96610

03/23/2017
09:20:56

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS LOZANO
ISRAEL
PONCE

6 72 Instr
#:20160610000
202110

Lot#:11 Blk:3
Book:6 Pg:72
Sub:SOUTHWI
ND FIRST
SECTOR

201703240000
98500

03/24/2017
08:44:09

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS BENTLEY
MATTHEW

6 70 Lot#:14 Book:6
Pg:70
Sub:IVANHOE
AMENDED
MAP

201704200001
34280

04/20/2017
10:34:14

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS GONZALEZ
DANIEL
JIMENEZ

23 43 Instr
#:20160921000
345000

Lot#:36
Book:23 Pg:43
Sub:HICKORY
POINT



201704270001
44950

04/27/2017
12:06:52

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS TORCH 13 LLC 25 146 Instr
#:20160222000
054430

Lot#:1008
Book:25
Pg:146
Sub:ARBORES
OF FOREST
PARKS

201705160001
70400

05/16/2017
02:35:35

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS COLLINS
RICHARD
BENJAMIN

39 17 Lot#:169
Book:39 Pg:17
Sub:HERITAG
E TRACE
PHASE 3

201706050001
96130

06/05/2017
10:43:28

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS RUTLEDGE
JORDAN

7 98 Lot#:2 Blk:4
Book:7 Pg:98
Sub:MEADOW
LARK

201705310001
90220

05/31/2017
02:07:39

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

FLAGSTAR
BANK

31 146 Lot#:716
Book:31
Pg:146
Sub:WATERFO
RD COVE
SECTOR 3

201706190002
16000

06/19/2017
11:58:19

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES ALDRIDGE
CAROL

Instr
#:20110928000
286430

201706130002
09220

06/13/2017
03:34:07

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS DEWBERRY
REAL ESTATE
LLC

28 91 Instr
#:20151222000
435570

Lot#:220
Book:28 Pg:91
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE AT
STERLING
GATE

201707050002
36730

07/05/2017
09:41:13

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS AHMED
MUNAWAR

19 19 Lot#:28
Book:19 Pg:19
Sub:CANYON
PARK
TOWNHOMES

201707050002
37550

07/05/2017
01:06:12

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES MEYERS IVA
LYNNE

Instr
#:20150610000
194850

201707060002
39020

07/06/2017
08:10:18

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS ABEDINI
ARASH

Other:SEE
INST

201707170002
53990

07/17/2017
11:00:54

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES WIMBUSH
EUGENE

Instr
#:20140616000
181490

Other:SEE
INST

201708220003
05290

08/22/2017
10:33:29

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES FAUCETT ROY
M

Instr
#:20141229000
405360

201708160002
97140

08/16/2017
01:40:07

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS STANBERRY
KELLI C

4 41 Instr
#:20170412000
124110

Lot#:1 Book:4
Pg:41
Sub:MITCHELL
SUBDIVISION



201708160002
97140

08/16/2017
01:40:07

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS STANBERRY
KELLI C

4 41 Instr
#:20170412000
124110

Lot#:3 Book:4
Pg:41
Sub:MITCHELL
SUBDIVISION

201708180003
00740

08/18/2017
12:52:12

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES GUL WASIM Instr
#:20131106000
438270

201710040003
62050

10/04/2017
11:31:49

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES CARROLL
MICHAEL B

31 129 Instr
#:20150805000
270250

Lot#:15
Book:31
Pg:129
Sub:MOUNTAI
N LAKE

201710160003
75150

10/16/2017
11:11:33

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES TALBOT
AUDREY V

Instr
#:20100908000
291340

201710160003
75160

10/16/2017
11:13:35

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES GIVENS
DAMIEN D

Instr
#:20170501000
150180

201711060004
02510

11/06/2017
02:13:17

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES JUNGHANS
JOAN B

Other:SEE
INST

201711090004
07230

11/09/2017
03:35:11

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS MCKEITHEN
WILLIAM

Instr
#:20161228000
470770

Sec:3 Twn:20S
Rng:2E
Other:SEE
INST

201711090004
07230

11/09/2017
03:35:11

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS MCKEITHEN
WILLIAM

Instr
#:20161228000
470770

Sec:3 Twn:20S
Rng:2E BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST


