Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201701230000 27730	01/23/2017 02:20:34	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	SRYGLEY ANTHONY PRESTON					Instr #:20120521000 180380	
201701250000 29680	01/25/2017 11:53:07	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	HOME DEALS ALABAMA			31	60	Instr #:20150722000 248840	Lot#:501 Book:31 Pg:60 Sub:WINDSTO NE V
201701300000 34310	01/30/2017 07:58:43	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	NICHOLS DAVID ONEIL						Sec:36 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201701300000 35130	01/30/2017 11:26:25	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	ALLIANCE WEALTH BUILDERS INC			30	42		Lot#:502 Book:30 Pg:42 Sub:SAVANNA H POINTE SECTOR V PHASE II
201702090000 49560	02/09/2017 03:44:30	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	CHIU TAK SHING			30	42		Lot#:524 Book:30 Pg:42 Sub:SAVANNA H POINTE SECTOR V PHASE II
201703100000 82560	03/10/2017 12:33:19	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	HOME DEALS ALABAMA			33	101		Lot#:115 Book:33 Pg:101 Sub:STERLING OAKS CONDOMINIU M
201703170000 90040	03/17/2017 11:02:13	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	MCKINNEY SHAE N			37	77	Instr #:20161130000 436670	Lot#:47 Book:37 Pg:77 Sub:FARMING DALE ESTATES SECTOR THREE
201703230000 96610	03/23/2017 09:20:56	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	LOZANO ISRAEL PONCE			6	72	Instr #:20160610000 202110	Lot#:11 Blk:3 Book:6 Pg:72 Sub:SOUTHWI ND FIRST SECTOR
201703240000 98500	03/24/2017 08:44:09	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	BENTLEY MATTHEW			6	70		Lot#:14 Book:6 Pg:70 Sub:IVANHOE AMENDED MAP
201704200001 34280	04/20/2017 10:34:14	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN	Grantor	DEEDS	GONZALEZ DANIEL JIMENEZ			23	43	Instr #:20160921000 345000	Lot#:36 Book:23 Pg:43 Sub:HICKORY POINT

201704270001 44950	04/27/2017 12:06:52	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	TORCH 13 LLC		25	146	Instr #:20160222000 054430	Lot#:1008 Book:25 Pg:146 Sub:ARBORES OF FOREST PARKS
201705160001 70400	05/16/2017 02:35:35	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	COLLINS RICHARD BENJAMIN		39	17		Lot#:169 Book:39 Pg:17 Sub:HERITAG E TRACE PHASE 3
201706050001 96130	06/05/2017 10:43:28	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	RUTLEDGE JORDAN		7	98		Lot#:2 Blk:4 Book:7 Pg:98 Sub:MEADOW LARK
201705310001 90220	05/31/2017 02:07:39	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	FLAGSTAR BANK		31	146		Lot#:716 Book:31 Pg:146 Sub:WATERFO RD COVE SECTOR 3
201706190002 16000	06/19/2017 11:58:19	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	ALDRIDGE CAROL				Instr #:20110928000 286430	
201706130002 09220	06/13/2017 03:34:07	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	DEWBERRY REAL ESTATE LLC		28	91	Instr #:20151222000 435570	Lot#:220 Book:28 Pg:91 Sub:CEDAR GROVE AT STERLING GATE
201707050002 36730	07/05/2017 09:41:13	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	AHMED MUNAWAR		19	19		Lot#:28 Book:19 Pg:19 Sub:CANYON PARK TOWNHOMES
201707050002 37550	07/05/2017 01:06:12	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	MEYERS IVA LYNNE				Instr #:20150610000 194850	
201707060002 39020	07/06/2017 08:10:18	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	ABEDINI ARASH					Other:SEE INST
201707170002 53990	07/17/2017 11:00:54	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	WIMBUSH EUGENE				Instr #:20140616000 181490	Other:SEE INST
201708220003 05290	08/22/2017 10:33:29	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	FAUCETT ROY M				Instr #:20141229000 405360	
201708160002 97140	08/16/2017 01:40:07	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	STANBERRY KELLI C		4	41	Instr #:20170412000 124110	Lot#:1 Book:4 Pg:41 Sub:MITCHELL SUBDIVISION

201708160002 97140	08/16/2017 01:40:07	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	STANBERRY KELLI C		4	41	Instr #:20170412000 124110	Lot#:3 Book:4 Pg:41 Sub:MITCHELL SUBDIVISION
201708180003 00740	08/18/2017 12:52:12	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	GUL WASIM				Instr #:20131106000 438270	
201710040003 62050	10/04/2017 11:31:49	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	CARROLL MICHAEL B		31	129	Instr #:20150805000 270250	Lot#:15 Book:31 Pg:129 Sub:MOUNTAI N LAKE
201710160003 75150	10/16/2017 11:11:33	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	TALBOT AUDREY V				Instr #:20100908000 291340	
201710160003 75160	10/16/2017 11:13:35	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	GIVENS DAMIEN D				Instr #:20170501000 150180	
201711060004 02510	11/06/2017 02:13:17	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	JUNGHANS JOAN B					Other:SEE INST
201711090004 07230	11/09/2017 03:35:11	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	MCKEITHEN WILLIAM				Instr #:20161228000 470770	Sec:3 Twn:20S Rng:2E Other:SEE INST
201711090004 07230	11/09/2017 03:35:11	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	MCKEITHEN WILLIAM				Instr #:20161228000 470770	Sec:3 Twn:20S Rng:2E BQt:SE Other:SEE INST